Series
625
1Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
AVENTICS™ Proportional Valve SENTRONIC
Highly Dynamic Proportional Pressure Control
Electrical Characteristics
Nominal
Diameter

3) Size 7,8 needed
4) Other on request
How To Order
G    XXX    R    C    S    S    F    V    A00   PP
XXX:  Product Series
625 = Sentronic 625
R:    Revision Letter
A = Initial Release
C:  Connector
A = M12x5
B = M12x5 with Display
C = M16x7
D = M16x7 with Display
H = M12x8
J = M12x8 with Display
G:  Thread Connection
R  =  Pad Mount
G = G - Thread
8 = NPT - Thread
S:  Size
0 = DN1 / 1/8" / Brass
1 = DN1 / 1/8" / Stainless Steel
2 = DN3 / 1/8" / Brass
3 = DN3 / 1/8" / Stainless Steel
4 = DN3 / 1/8" / Aluminium / Fine
5 = DN6 / 1/4" / Aluminium
6 = DN6 / 1/4" / Stainless Steel
7 = DN6 / 1/4" / Brass
8 = DN6 / 1/4" / Brass HP
9 = DN12 / 1/2" / Aluminium
A = DN12 / 1/2" / Stainless Steel
B = DN20 / 1" / Aluminium
C = DN20 / 1" / Stainless Steel
S:  Setpoint
0 = 0 - 10V
1 = 0 - 20mA
2 = 4 - 20mA
F:  Feedback
0 = 0 - 10V / OUT
1 = 0 - 20mA / OUT
2 = 4 - 20mA / OUT
3 = 0 - 10V / IN
4 = 0 - 20mA / IN
5 = 4 - 20mA / IN
V:  Version
0 = Digital Out (PNP)
1 = Digital IN
2 = No Documentation / Digital Out (PNP)
3 = No Documentation / Digital IN
AOO: Option
A00 =  Standard
A01 =  Oxygen Suitable
Catalog Number